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VAT registered number
Order 1D

Total Price

Total Tax

Total Cost

Date & Time of Purchase

Name
Address

Email Address

Credit Card Number

print | close

GB 823 8476 09

569152

£142.00

£.00

£142.00

Fri Nov 02 05:59:16 GMT 2007
DongWook Jung

Program in History and Philosophy of Science, Seoul National University,
Sillim-dong, Gwanak-gu, Seoul , South (R of) Korea

phps@snu.ac.kr

Price Total
Organisational Subscriptions Quantity (Tax not _I(?;\)I(lne _Ii’_;)r(lt ?_?as)t(
included) ;
included)
The British Journal for the History of Science 1 £142.00 £.00 £.00 £142.00
Year 2008 - Volume 41 , Issue 1to4
Online & Print
Price et
Total Cost (Tax not _(I?:)I(lne _T_g:zt ?_?;)t(
MElEEe)) included)
£142.00 £.00 £.00 £142.00

Total checkout amount: £142.00
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